2011 Rangemaster Tactical Conference, Tulsa, OK

Wayne Dobbs
John Hearne
Karl Rehn

Tim Meyers

Jon Hodoway
Ryan Adams
Mike Brown
Alex Fuller
Massad Ayoob
Matt Fields
William Aprill
James Darnell
Chris Zeeb
Michael Delaney
Scott Sanford
Trevor Tindle
Steve Moses
Greg Moats
Christopher Comer
Ron Winsett
Kelly Boatwright
Jeff Myers
Steven Grundy
Rick Staples
Ronald Attanasio
Chris Hopkins
Chris Cunningham
Gabriel Schuetzner
Bryce Ratchford
Dave Garren
Kyle Farnham
Will Phillips
Robert Hurst
Gail Pepin
Lance Brown

Polite Society Match Results/Standings

77.31
80.26
80.60
81.17
84.93
86.28
86.72
87.40
87.81
88.83
89.15
91.40
93.76
95.53
98.77
100.28
100.46
100.56
101.01
101.16
103.90
104.79
105.16
106.55
106.63
108.93
111.69
112.12
112.26
113.86
114.17
115.44
125.28
126.33
126.61

High Lawman- Wayne Dobbs
High Lady- Gail Pepin



Lynn Givens
Mark Wolf
Spencer Keepers
Mike Birdsong
Justin Jacobsen
Greg Nurse
Anita Hopkins
Chuck Haggard
Dave Chandler
Jeff Muse
Leslie Buck, Jr
Vincent Schuck
Randall Holmes
Tim Marler
Paul Winsett
John Parker
Getz Stoebbe
David lJiles
John Thisler
Dan Kohr

Paul England
Othello Rowland
Patrick Martin
Doug Denton
Dee Vick

Brett Sanford
Marty Hayes
Darren Powell
Sam Spoor
Shawn Hodges
William Rae
Claude Werner
Tonya Powell
Rob Pincus

Dr Martin Topper
Jules Clapper

128.99
129.87
130.56
131.48
131.54
131.62
134.89
135.42
137.48
139.25
141.25
142.12
144.36
145.04
145.49
151.01
152.50
153.02
155.85
155.93
158.44
160.20
164.11
166.60
167.98
169.37
178.17
178.39
179.47
202.47
205.78
208.78
271.28
329.28

342.00

344.32

Plus 9 who did not finish



